22
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18

Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Unsupported length
[m] Page
C01.07 7-30 12-35 7 10 15-48 0.5 P24
C01.10 10-30 14-34 10 12 18-38 0.5 P26
C01.15 16-50 24.2-58.2 15 19.3 25-48 0.7 P28
Typical Applicable Industries and Applications
Installation
Standard dimensions
Twist and click Twist and divide

Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C01.07.07 7 12 7 10 015 018 028 038 048 0.07
C01.07.10 10 15 7 10 015 018 028 038 048 0.08
C01.07.16 16 21 7 10 015 018 028 038 048 0.09
C01.07.20 20 25 7 10 015 018 028 038 048 0.10
C01.07.30 30 35 7 10 015 018 028 038 048 0.11
R 015 018 028 038 048
H 40 46 66 86 106
D 45 48 58 68 78
K 85 90 125 155 185

 Vertical standing
 Side-unsupported length
/  Speed / acceleration FLG
/  Speed / acceleration FLB
/  Sliding speed / acceleration  Inapplicable
 Permitted temperature -40  ~120
 Flammability Class UL94 HB
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm]
A
[mm]
X
 [mm]
M
[mm]
C01.07.07.0/1 07 12 8 /
C01.07.10.0/1 10 15 8 /
C01.07.16.0/1 16 21 8 /
C01.07.20.0/1 20 25 8 /
C01.07.30.0/1 30 35 / 22
19
4 4
19
XX

Link pitch T 20mm
Link quantity 50pcs/m
Clearance height HF H+10mm
Chain length S/2+K
8
max.
CSB®. Please consult CSB® if space is particularly restricted.
C01.10 Micro cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm] Outer width [mm] Inner height [mm] Outer height [mm]  Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C01.10.10 10 14 10 12 018 028 038 0.07
C01.10.16 16 20 10 12 018 028 038 0.08
C01.10.20 20 24 10 12 018 028 038 0.09
C01.10.30 30 34 10 12 018 028 038 0.09
Standard dimensions
27
Te
l: 0

ep
.co
m
C
SB
-P
C
C
®
3D-CAD cad.csb-ep.com
C
01
.1
0
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm]
C01.10.10.0/1 10 14.7 8 /
C01.10.16.0/1 16 20.7 8 /
C01.10.20.0/1 20 24.7 8 /
C01.10.30.0/1 30 34.7 / 22
4 4
2222
X X
MM AA Bi Bi

®
 Online tools and more information www.csb-ep.com
C
01
.1
5
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm] Outer width [mm] Inner height [mm] Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C01.15.16 16 24.2 15 19.3 025 028 038 048 0.24
C01.15.20 20 28.2 15 19.3 025 028 038 048 0.25
C01.15.30 30 38.2 15 19.3 025 028 038 048 0.28
C01.15.40 40 48.2 15 19.3 025 028 038 048 0.31
C01.15.50 50 58.2 15 19.3 025 028 038 048 0.37
C01.15 Micro cable chains
CSB-PCC® Plastic Cable Chains
CSB-PCC®
 W

0:  Fixed end1:  Moving end
Mounting bracket dimensions
C01.15
3 3
Without tiewrap plates
With tiewrap plates Inner width Bi [mm]
A
[mm]
X
 [mm]
M
[mm]
C
[mm]
Number of teeth [pcs]
C01.15.16.0/1 C01.15.16.0/1.TP 16 24.2 8 / 10 2
C01.15.20.0/1 C01.15.20.0/1.TP 20 28.2 8 / 10 2
C01.15.30.0/1 C01.15.30.0/1.TP 30 38.2 8 22 20 3
C01.15.40.0/1 C01.15.40.0/1.TP 40 48.2 8 32 30 4
C01.15.50.0/1 C01.15.50.0/1.TP 50 58.2 8 42 40 5
 Unsupported length
 Sliding length  Inapplicable
 Vertical hanging
 Vertical standing